
BENCH WITH BACKREST

ITEM  8415

DESIGN BY  PAGNON ET PELHAÎTRE

FURTHER INFORMATION

TESTING STANDARDS - Upon request WARRANTY
NF EN 581-1 (all products), NF EN 581-2 (seats) 

TECHNICAL FEATURE - STRUCTURE

Steel sheet  seat  
Aluminum  backrest  
Aluminum  base  

BELLEVIE



M
O

0
0

9
1

-c




	68aa444d-deb8-4336-b65a-e66945985cbe.pdf
	Page 1
	Page 2


